Thin hexagon nut

Dimensions

Material index
1503060BD439T
1503080BD439T
1503100BD439T
1503120BD439T
1503160BD439T
1503200BD439T
1503240BD439S
1503300BD439S
1503030BD439T

1503050BD439T

d
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m [mm]

3.2
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SEND THE INQUIRY

+48 58 55 40 410

Standards:

DIN 439
1ISO 4035
PN-M 82153

Coating (standard):

s [mm]
10.0
13.0
17.0
19.0
24.0
30.0
36.0
46.0

5.5

8.0

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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